
CROSS COUNTRY

MEN 1.6 KM FREE SPRINT

RESULTS BRACKET
SAT 29 JAN 2011     Start Time: 12:30

KANDILLI NORDIC CENTER

Timing and Data Handling by TissotCCM601000_C75D 2.0 Report Created   SAT 29 JAN 2011 14:13 

Jury Information Course Information

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia Stefania (POL)

Technical Delegate JONS TOMAS (SWE)

Assistant Technical Delegate LUSTEREK Marko (SLO)

Chief of Competition KOYUNCU Oezkan (TUR)

Height Difference (HD): 22 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 19 m

Total Climb (TC): 40 m

Length of Lap: 1 600 m

Number of Laps: 1

Quarterfinal Semifinal Final

Heat 1 12:55:00 3:04.3
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BILOSYUK I. (UKR)

MOLLIET C. (FRA)

EGRAZ M. (FRA)

MATVIYENKO G. (KAZ)

RAZYM V. (CZE)

BERTOLINA M. (ITA)

0.0
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+0.3
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+7.4

+9.3
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Heat 2 13:00:00 3:07.6
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GROS B. (FRA)

SEMENOV M. (BLR)

BILOSYUK M. (UKR)

OSANAI Y. (JPN)

BELOMAJEV S. (BUL)

SELLIS S. (EST)

0.0

+1.2

+2.1

+4.6

+12.1

DNS

Heat 3 13:05:00 3:05.1
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GAZIEV R. (RUS)

EDIN J. (SWE)

GRUBER M. (SUI)

RUEEGG F. (SUI)

HEBERT B. (CAN)

ORHAN E. (TUR)
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+0.2

+0.3

+3.3

+4.2

+7.5

Heat 4 13:10:00 3:08.1
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GAILLARD C. (FRA)

OTTOSSON M. (SWE)

TACHIZAKI M. (JPN)

ROMANOV A. (RUS)

SUZDALEV A. (RUS)

SHVIDKIY O. (UKR)

0.0

+0.3

+0.9

+1.4

+2.9

+7.5

Heat 5 13:15:00 3:04.6
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VOLOTKA D. (KAZ)

KASHIWABARA N. (JPN)

FURRER P. (SUI)

PEREKHODA R. (UKR)

ALEXANDROV V. (KAZ)

PIZZUTTO G. (ITA)

0.0

+0.6

+0.7

+2.5

+4.5

+7.3

LL

Heat 1 13:30:00 3:03.0
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GROS B. (FRA)

SEMENOV M. (BLR)

MOLLIET C. (FRA)

BILOSYUK I. (UKR)

EGRAZ M. (FRA)

EDIN J. (SWE)

0.0

+0.1

+0.3

+0.9

+4.4

+29.8

LL

Heat 2 13:35:00 3:03.3
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GAZIEV R. (RUS)

VOLOTKA D. (KAZ)

GAILLARD C. (FRA)

OTTOSSON M. (SWE)

KASHIWABARA N. (JPN)

FURRER P. (SUI)

0.0

+0.2

+0.3

+1.4

+12.9

+44.4

LL

Heat Final 14:07:00 3:02.3
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GAZIEV R. (RUS)

GROS B. (FRA)

VOLOTKA D. (KAZ)

SEMENOV M. (BLR)

GAILLARD C. (FRA)

MOLLIET C. (FRA)

0.0

+0.8

+1.3

+1.5

+1.6

+17.1

Heat B-Final 13:59:00 3:10.7
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BILOSYUK I. (UKR)

OTTOSSON M. (SWE)

EDIN J. (SWE)

EGRAZ M. (FRA)

FURRER P. (SUI)

KASHIWABARA N. (JPN)

0.0

+0.1

+0.5

+1.1

+3.4

+16.7

NOTES
The best actual heat times are used to select who will advance from the 3rd and 4th places (Lucky Losers).

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start FF Photo Finish Decision LL Lucky Loser
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